
SIP 5 Bin37 sca�old 14 c5 3
SIP 5 Bin3 sca�old 9 c1 80

SIP 700 Bin8 sca�old 26 c1 274
SIP 700 Bin13 sca�old 24 c1 274

WP 027242070 1 GMC family oxidoreductase N-terminal domain-containing protein-Pseudophaeobacter arcticus

WP 122074410 1 choline dehydrogenase-Pseudophaeobacter sp EL27SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 76 c1 51
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WP 035230177 1 choline dehydrogenase-Alcanivorax nanhaiticus
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MAC13707 1
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S SIP 700 Bin3 sca�old 6 c1 2
A

BM
17707 1 glucose-m

ethanol-choline oxidoreductase-M
arinobacter hydrocarbonoclasticus VT8

SIP 5 2.B14 sca�old 1 c1 600
alcohol dehydrogenase-A

lcanivorax borkum
ensis

choline dehydrogenase-Alcanivorax sp N
BRC 102028

M
AL42395 1

H
BJ40579 1

choline dehydrogenase-H
enriciella litoralis

choline dehydrogenase-H
enriciella pelagia

choline dehydrogenase-Phaeobacter sp 22II1-1F12B

choline dehydrogenase-Pseudophaeobacter arcticus

SIP 5 Bin33 sca�old 101 c1 5

SIP1 5 Bin18 sca�old 1197 c1 6

W
P 015486578 1 choline dehydrogenase-Thalassolituus oleivorans

Alcohol dehydrogenase acceptor-Pseudom
onas oleovorans

Alcohol dehydrogenase acceptor-Pseudom
onas putida

choline dehydrogenase-Celeribacter ethanolicus

CAL15635 1 oxidoreductase

GM
C fam

ily-Alcanivorax borkum
ensis SK2

W
P 035461462 1 M

ULTISPECIES choline dehydrogenase-unclassi�ed Alcanivorax

SIP 5 Bin25 sub sca�old 1048 c1 2

SIP2 5 Bin18 sca�old 883 c1 10

SIP 5 Bin25 sub sca�old 530 c3 8

W
P 035248738 1 M

ULTISPECIES GM
C fam

ily oxidoreductase N-term
inal dom

ain-containing protein-Alcanivorax

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 907 c1 1

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 76 c1 11

SIP 5 Bin11 sca�old 7 c1 4

WP 035248722 1 MULTISPECIES choline dehydrogenase-Alcanivorax

MBD3642863 1

SIP 5 Bin25 sub sca�old 5 c1 13

SIP2 5 Bin18 sca�old 334 c1 15

WP 035459071 1 MULTISPECIES choline dehydrogenase-unclassi�ed Alcanivorax

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 76 c1 26

WP 007149730 1 MULTISPECIES choline dehydrogenase-unclassi�ed Alcanivorax

SIP 5 Bin13 sca�old 1 c1 922

WP 089889842 1 choline dehydrogenase-Lentibacter algarum

SIP 5 Bin7 sca�old 7 c1 158

SIP 5 Bin8 sca�old 344 c1 17

SIP 5 Bin25 sca�old 213 c1 36

WP 108837093 1 choline dehydrogenase-Tateyamaria sp Alg231-49

SIP 5 Bin1 sca�old 1400 c1 1

AII87404 1 choline dehydrogenase BetA-Planktomarina temperata RCA23

SIP 5 Bin37 sca�old 89 c1 62

SIP 700 Bin13 sca�old 85 c1 30

SIP 700 Bin8 sca�old 79 c1 121

SIP 5 Bin3 sca�old 58 c2 4

WP 027240860 1 choline dehydrogenase-Pseudophaeobacter arcticus

SIP 700 Bin1 sca�old 32 c1 187

SIP 700 Bin9 sca�old 240 c1 7

WP 045981339 1 choline dehydrogenase-Paracoccus sp S4493

SIP1 5 Bin10 sca�old 67 c1 137

SIP 700 Bin3 sca�old 71 c1 32

SIP 5 2.B14 sca�old 46 c1 32

SIP 700 Bin2 sca�old 150 c1 29

SIP 700 Bin22 sca�old 209 c1 3

WP 032095934 1 MULTISPECIES choline dehydrogenase-unclassi�ed Alteromonas

NQY40643 1

NQY96162 1

SIP 5 Bin15 sca�old 91 c1 79

SIP 5 Bin33 sca�old 200 c1 57

MAA83999 1

SIP 5 Bin32 sca�old 1046 c1 5
SIP 5 Bin15 sca�old 105 c1 6

NQY97329 1
SIP 5 Bin1 sca�old 1040 c1 3PIE14228 1

SIP 5 Bin19 sca�old 70 c1 44SIP 5 Bin5 sca�old 62 c1 22
WP 025264449 1 GMC family oxidoreductase N-terminal domain-containing protein-Thalassolituus oleivorans

WP 015485276 1 GMC family oxidoreductase N-terminal domain-containing protein-Thalassolituus oleivorans

SIP 700 Bin15 sca�old 9 c1 369

SIP 700 Bin21 sca�old 5 c1 165

KZY98900 1 hypothetical protein A3746 06205-Oleibacter sp HI0075

SIP1 5 Bin18 sca�old 419 c4 2

SIP 700 Bin21 sca�old 1 c1 763

SIP 700 Bin15 sca�old 2 c1 763

SIP 5 Bin19 sca�old 733 c1 11
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SIP2 5 Bin18 sca�old 43 c1 142
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U
LTISPECIES G

M
C fam

ily oxidoreductase-unclassi�ed A
lcanivorax

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 281 c1 30

PH
R64817 1 G

M
C fam

ily oxidoreductase-A
lcanivorax sp

W
P 007151553 1 M

U
LTISPECIES G

M
C fam

ily oxidoreductase-unclassi�ed A
lcanivorax

SIP 5 Bin11 sca�old 130 c1 14

W
P 035245775 1 G

M
C fam

ily oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax jadensis

M
BP22227 1

SIP 5 Bin19 sca�old 104 c1 97

CCU
70669 1

PCI50311 1 G
M

C fam
ily oxidoreductase-O

ceanospirillales bacterium

SIP 5 Bin5 sca�old 486 c1 22

SIP1 5 Bin10 sca�old 36 c1 207

SIP 700 Bin3 sca�old 12 c1 67

W
P 041332507 1 GM

C fam
ily oxidoreductase-M

arinobacter salarius

SIP 5 2.B14 sca�old 2 c1 452

M
BL83056 1

SIP1 5 Bin10 sca�old 98 c1 62

SIP 700 Bin3 sca�old 70 c1 104

SIP 5 2.B14 sca�old 45 c1 68

W
P 075195470 1 M

ULTISPECIES GM
C fam

ily oxidoreductase-M
arinobacterM

BE93720 1

SIP 5 Bin11 sca�old 43 c1 72

M
AC16096 1

W
P 035244617 1 GM

C fam
ily oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax jadensis

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 17 c3 95

W
P 155135014 1 GMC fam

ily oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax sp VBW
004

SIP 5 Bin25 sub sca�old 5 c1 396

SIP2 5 Bin18 sca�old 144 c2 15

WP 011588457 1 MULTISPECIES GMC family oxidoreductase-AlcanivoraxMBQ24434 1

SIP 700 Bin20 sca�old 17 c3 93

WP 007151574 1 GMC family oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax sp DG881

SIP 5 Bin11 sca�old 43 c1 70

WP 035244620 1 GMC family oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax jadensisMAC16094 1

SIP 5 Bin11 sca�old 216 c1 3MBG33367 1

WP 035249983 1 GMC family oxidoreductase-Alcanivorax jadensis
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